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Format for submission of Unaudited financial results by companies other than banks.

ANNEXURE |

Partl

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 31-1 2-2016

(‘in In Lacs’ )

Particulars

3 months
ended

31/12/2016

Previous 3
months
ended

30/09/2016

Corresponding 3
months ended in
the previous year

311212015

Year to Date
figures for
current
Period ended
(01/04/2016 to
31/12/2016)

Year to Date
figures for
the previous
year ended
(01/04/2015 to
31/12/2015)

Previous
accounting
year ended
(01/04/2015
to
31/03/2016)

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Unaudited

Audited

1. Income from Operations
(a) Net Sales/Income from
Operations (Net of excise
duty)

(b) Other Operating Income
Total income from

Operations (net)

8.93

5.27

8.47

00

8.93

18.15

0.94

15.72

2. Expenses
(a) Cost of Materials
consumed

(b) Purchase of stock-in-
trade

(c) Changes in inventories of
finished goods, work-in-
progress and stock-in-trade

(d) Employee benefits
expense
(e)Depreciation and
amortization expense

(f)Other expenses(Any item
exceeding 10% of the total
expenses relating to
continuing operations to be
shown separately)

Total Expenses

4.29

2.35

6.65

295

0.96

3.92

119

0.60

1.79

8.70

6.37

15.08

3.45

3.48

6.93

7.65

0.63

6.43

14.71

For Multipurg
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Profit  Loss  from
Operations before  Other
Income, finance costs and
Exceptional ltems (1-2)

1.54

4.56

(1.79)

5.98

(5.99)

1.01

4, Other Income

5. Profit/ Loss from ordinary
activities before financial
costs and Exceptional Items
(3+4)

1.54

4.56

(1.79)

5.98

(5.99)

1.01

6. Finance Costs

7. Profit/ Loss from ordinary
activities after finance costs
but before Exceptional ltems
(5-6)

1.54

4.56

(1.79)

5.98

(5.99)

1.01

8. Exceptional items

9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from
Ordinary Activities before tax
(7+8)

1.54

4.56

(1.79)

5.98

(5.99)

1.01

10. Tax expense

0.48

1.41

0.00

1.85

0.00

0.00

11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-)
from Ordinary Activities after
tax (9-10)

1.06

3.156

(1.79)

414

(5.99)

1.01

12. Extraordinary Item (net
of tax expense Rs.

e )

13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for
the period (11-12)

1.06

3.15

(1.79)

414

(5.99)

1.01

14. Share of Profit / (loss) of
associates *

15. Minority Interest*

16. Net Profit / (Loss) after
taxes, minority interest and
share profit / (loss) of
associates (13 + 14+ 15) *

1.06

3.15

(1.79)

4.14

(5.99)

1.01

17. Paid-up equity share
capital
(Face Value of Rs. 10/
each)

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

495.00

18. Reserve  excluding
Revaluation Reserves as per
balance sheet of previous
accounting year

(34.72)

(34.72)

(34.72)

(34.72)

(34.72)

(34.72)

For Multipurpos
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4.i Earnings Per Share
(before
extraordinary items)
(of* ___ /- each) (not
annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted
19.ii Earnings Per Share
(after
extraordinary items)
(of * ___/- each) (not
annualised):
(a) Basic
(b) Diluted
See accompanying note to
the Financial
Results

0.02
0.02

0.02
0.02

0.06
0.06

0.06
0.06

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.08
0.08

0.08
0.08

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.02
0.02

0.02
0.02

Notes:

1. The above annual audited results were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held

on 16/01/2017

2. Status of Investor Complaints — Opening — 0, Received - 0, Closing -0

For Multipurpose Trading and Age
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