MULTIPURPOSE TRADING AND AGENCIES LIMITED (CIN NUMBER- L70101DL2002PLC115544)

Phone/ Fax: 011-26316162, 011-26919899

Website: www.multipurposetrading.com E-mail: Info@multipurposetrading.com

ANNEXURE I

Format for submission of Unaudited financial results by companies other than banks.

Part I Statement of Standalone Un	audited Resi	ults for the Qu	016	('in In Lacs')		
Particulars	3 months ended 31/12/2016	Previous 3 months ended 30/09/2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/12/2015	Year to Date figures for current Period ended (01/04/2016 to 31/12/2016)	Year to Date figures for the previous year ended (01/04/2015 to 31/12/2015)	Previous accounting year ended (01/04/2015 to 31/03/2016
duty) (b) Other Operating Income Total income from	5.27	8.47	00	18.15	0.94	15.72
Operations (net)						
Expenses (a) Cost of Materials consumed (b) Purchase of stock-in- trade						
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade						
(d) Employee benefits expense (e)Depreciation and	4.29	2.95	1.19	8.70	3.45	7.65 0.63
amortization expense	1					ACCUPATION
(f)Other expenses(Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	2.35	0.96	0.60	6.37	3.48	6.43
Total Expenses	6.65	3.92	1.79	15.08	6.93	14.71
		FRIE				

For Multipurpose Trading & Agencies Lie

Director

1				5.00	/F 00)	1.01
Profit/ Loss from Operations before Other Income, finance costs and Exceptional Items (1-2)	1.54	4.56	(1.79)	5.98	(5.99)	1.01
. Other Income	-	-) <u>1</u> =2	*		
i. Profit/ Loss from ordinary activities before financial costs and Exceptional Items 3+4)	1.54	4.56	(1.79)	5.98	(5.99)	1.01
6. Finance Costs	-	-	7		*	re.
7. Profit/ Loss from ordinary activities after finance costs but before Exceptional Items 5-6)	1.54	4.56	(1.79)	5.98	(5.99)	1.01
3. Exceptional items						
9. Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	1.54	4.56	(1.79)	5.98	(5.99)	1.01
10. Tax expense	0.48	1.41	0.00	1.85	0.00	0.00
11. Net Profit (+)/ Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-1 0)	1.06	3.15	(1.79)	4.14	(5.99)	1.01
12. Extraordinary Item (net of tax expense Rs.						
13. Net Profit(+)/ Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	1.06	3.15	(1.79)	4.14	(5.99)	1.01
14. Share of Profit / (loss) of associates *	-	10 20	•	**	3 1	-
15. Minority Interest*	*	-				
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15) *	1.06	3.15	(1.79)	4.14	(5.99)	1.01
17. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/-each)	495.00	495.00	495.00	495.00	495.00	495.00
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	(34.72)	(34.72)	(34.72)	(34.72)	(34.72)	(34.72)

For Multipurposa Trading & Agencies Ltd

Director

J.i Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of `/- each) (not						
annualised):	0.02	0.06	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.02
(a) Basic (b) Diluted 19.ii Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of `/- each) (not	0.02	0.06	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.02
annualised):	0.02	0.06	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.02
(a) Basic (b) Diluted See accompanying note to the Financial Results	0.02	0.06	0.00	0.08	0.00	0.02

Notes:

 The above annual audited results were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 16/01/2017

2. Status of Investor Complaints - Opening - 0, Received - 0, Closing - 0

For Multipurpose Trading and Agencies Ltd.

For Multipurposa Trading & Age cies Lto

Ashish Singh DIRECTOR DIN:00066423

Add: R/o B-1, Kalindi Colony, ND-110065

Director